KTI Product Sheet
Product sheet
Ref. : KTI007001001DI9
Smoke Detector Conventional Photoelectric DC-9102E
Technical Specifications
    ? Standard: EN54-7
    ? Operating Voltage: 24VDC
    ?Operating Current:
           Standby Current? 0.06mA
           Alarm Current? 55mA
    ? Operating Environment:
           Temperature: -10? ?+50?
           Relative Humidity: 95%, non condensing
    ? Dimensions: Diameter 100mm; Height 54.5mm
Feature
    ? LED for 360° vision
    ? Featuring magnetic test
    ? Remote indicator output available
    ? Removable innovative sensing chamber
    ? 2-level sensitivities
    ? Magnetic Test
    ? LPCB Approved
Warranty:- 1 Year
GST Number: 24ABSPT2005K1ZG 1/1
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)